
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

St.Nr.

90

21

88

7

71

77

Name

Lukas Kuser

Lars  Kehrli

Lars  Schürmann

Alessio Duchené

Nina Nef

Mirco Rau

Runden

23

23

19

16

13

7

Klasse

Moskito Junior

Moskito Junior

Moskito Junior

Moskito Junior

Moskito Junior

Moskito Junior

Gesamtzeit

24:51.075

27:08.946

25:22.063

27:23.792

29:06.274

14:29.801

R1.

8  [7:38.186]

8  [8:20.305]

7  [8:05.863]

6  [8:14.651]

5  [8:43.758]

7  [7:54.932]

R2.

8  [8:55.273]

8  [9:36.213]

8  [10:07.493]

7  [10:20.182]

5  [10:48.616]

0  []

R3.

7  [8:17.616]

7  [9:12.428]

4  [7:08.707]

3  [8:48.959]

3  [9:33.900]

0  [6:34.869]
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7. Motortrotti Plauschrennen 2017

2-Moskito Junior

Gesamt Moskito Junior

Trotti Herschmettlen 0,620 Km


